
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by

security interest

Whether 

security 

interest 

relinquishe

d? (Yes/No)

Details of Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

1 Punjab National bank ARM 

Branch

           4,97,16,602.00         4,97,16,602.00 Secured

         4,97,16,602.00        4,97,16,602.00                            -   

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Amount 

of 

conting

e nt 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off

Amoun

t of 

claim 

rejecte

d

100.00Total

Annexure – 1

Name of the corporate debtor: ABXL RETAILS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 02-07-2018; List of creditors as on: 02-07-2018

List of secured financial creditors 

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

%  share in 

total 

amount  of 

claims 

admitted

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificati 

on

Remarks, if 

any

100.00


